
Product Color

FS-4703R

adheso-graphics.com
19 Millenium Ct, Depere, WI 54115
Tel: 518-869-6929 | Fax: 518-869-0226

Email: sales@adheso-graphics.com  or
customerservice@adheso-graphics.com

For more information on product specs, pricing,
and availability, contact our team of specialists:

Adaptable, High-Quality Solutions for Flexographic Printers

FlexStik® Accessory Tape Products offer a versatile range of specialty solutions designed to
address common pressroom challenges such as roller wrapping, web splicing, plate edge sealing,
and splice detection.

Multiple variations are available to meet specific material, temperature, and performance
requirements, giving converters and press operators the flexibility to fine-tune their process for
consistent, efficient results.

FlexStik® Accessory Tape Products

FS-4150

FS-96

FS-503T

FS-7052

FS-98C

FS-59

FS-2530

FS-99

Red

Yellow

Yellow, Red, Green,
Blue, White

White Opaque

White Opaque

Orange, Red, Blue,
Black, Yellow, White

Clear Opaque

Black

Fluorescent Orange

Description

Double-Coated High Tack Tape

Single-Coated Silicone Surface Splicing

Single-Coated Vinyl Tape

Double-Coated High Tack Tape

Double-Coated High Tack Tape

Single-Coated UPVC Tape

Adhesive Transfer Tape Fiber Supported

Single-Coated Foam Tape

Single-Coated Paper Tape

Applications

Low energy film splicing and core start.

Splicing of silicone-coated release paper.

Plate edge sealing tape.

High slip web splicing. Economy Grade.

Corrugated web splicing tape. High temperature.

Indirect food contact, single-coated splice tape.

Envelope web, offset web, heat resistant splice.

Chamber seal foam anti-leak tape.

High visibility splice detection tape.

mailto:sales@adheso-graphics.com
mailto:customerservice@adheso-graphics.com

