

# FlexStik® Accessory Tape Products

## Adaptable, High-Quality Solutions for Flexographic Printers

FlexStik® Accessory Tape Products offer a versatile range of specialty solutions designed to address common pressroom challenges such as roller wrapping, web splicing, plate edge sealing, and splice detection.

Multiple variations are available to meet specific material, temperature, and performance requirements, giving converters and press operators the flexibility to fine-tune their process for consistent, efficient results.

Product	Color	Description	Applications
FS-4703R	Red	Double-Coated High Tack Tape	Low energy film splicing and core start.
FS-4150	Yellow	Single-Coated Silicone Surface Splicing	Splicing of silicone-coated release paper.
FS-96	Yellow, Red, Green, Blue, White	Single-Coated Vinyl Tape	Plate edge sealing tape.
FS-503T	White Opaque	Double-Coated High Tack Tape	High slip web splicing. Economy Grade.
FS-7052	White Opaque	Double-Coated High Tack Tape	Corrugated web splicing tape. High temperature.
FS-98C	Orange, Red, Blue, Black, Yellow, White	Single-Coated UPVC Tape	Indirect food contact, single-coated splice tape.
FS-59	Clear Opaque	Adhesive Transfer Tape Fiber Supported	Envelope web, offset web, heat resistant splice.
FS-2530	Black	Single-Coated Foam Tape	Chamber seal foam anti-leak tape.
FS-99	Fluorescent Orange	Single-Coated Paper Tape	High visibility splice detection tape.

For more information on product specs, pricing, and availability, contact our team of specialists:

[adheso-graphics.com](http://adheso-graphics.com)

19 Millenium Ct, Depere, WI 54115  
Tel: 518-869-6929 | Fax: 518-869-0226

Email: [sales@adheso-graphics.com](mailto:sales@adheso-graphics.com) or  
[customerservice@adheso-graphics.com](mailto:customerservice@adheso-graphics.com)

**Adheso**  
GRAPHICS™  
BUILDING YOU A BETTER IMAGE

**fta** MEMBER

